
Safeguarding Structure MK-Act 

Andrea

(Trustee Lead) 

andrea@mk-act.org 

Sue Burke 

(CEO – DSL)

07827358716

Sue.burke@mk-act.org 

Sally (Acorn & CYP 
Lead)

sally@mk-act.org

07827358724 

Isabel (Refuge & Adult 
Lead)

Isabel@mk-act.org

07827358729 

Dhrutika 

Dhrutika@mk-act.org

07827358722 

Kate (FS)

KateFS@mk-act.org 

Giorgia 

giorgiaCYP@mk-act.org 

 

Binita

Binita@mk-act.org

07827358727

Jemma

Jemma@mk-act.org

01908295738

Dee

dee@mk-act.org
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